DATA SHEET
In today's dynamic and fast changing security landscape, lack of visibility continues to extend
breach and compromise events to an average of more than 100 days. For each day an organization
is exposed it’s another opportunity for attackers to get to sensitive customer and confidential
information. FortiAnalyzer delivers critical insight into threats across the entire attack surface and
provides Instant visibility, situation awareness, real-time threat intelligence and actionable analytics,
along with NOC-SOC security analysis and operations perspective for Fortinet's Security Fabric.
Event Correlation & Advanced Threat Detection -

Storage Temperature -40–158°F  (-40–70°C) -13–158°F  (-25–70°C) -40–158°F  (-40–70°C)
Humidity 8–90% non-condensing 10–90% non-condensing 8% to 90% (non-condensing)
Operating Altitude Up to 7,400 ft  (2,250 m) Up to 7,400 ft  (2,250 m) Up to 7,000 ft (2133 m)
COMPLIANCE
Safety Certifications FCC Part 15 Class A, C-Tick, VCCI, CE,
UL/cUL, CB
FCC Part 15 Class A, C-Tick, VCCI, CE, UL/
cUL, CB
FCC Part 15 Class A, C-Tick, VCCI,
CE, UL/cUL, CB
Specifications
* 3700F must connect to a 200V - 240V power source.
FortiAnalyzer: Instant Visibility
Order Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiAnalyzer 200F FAZ-200F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2xRJ45 GE, 4 TB storage, up to 100 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 300F FAZ-300F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2xRJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 150 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 400E FAZ-400E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 12 TB storage, up to 200 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 800F FAZ-800F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE, 2x SFP, 16 TB storage, up to 300 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 1000E FAZ-1000E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 24 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 650 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 2000E FAZ-2000E Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP+, 36 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 1,000 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3000F FAZ-3000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP+, 48 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 3,000 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3500F FAZ-3500F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x GE RJ45, 2x SFP ports, 72 TB storage, dual power supplies, up to 5,000 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer 3700F FAZ-3700F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2x SFP+, 2x1GE slots, 240 TB storage, up to 8,300 GB/day of logs.
FortiAnalyzer VM FAZ-VM-BASE Base license for stackable FortiAnalyzer-VM; 1 GB/Day of Logs and 500 GB storage capacity. Unlimited GB/Day when used in collector mode
only. Designed for all supported platforms.
FAZ-VM-GB1 Upgrade license for adding 1 GB/Day of Logs and 500 GB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB5 Upgrade license for adding 5 GB/day of logs and 3 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB25 Upgrade license for adding 25 GB/day of logs and 10 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB100 Upgrade license for adding 100 GB/day of logs and 24 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB500 Upgrade license for adding 500 GB/day of logs and 48 TB storage capacity.
FAZ-VM-GB2000 Upgrade license for adding 2 TB/Day of Logs and 100 TB storage capacity.
FortiAnalyzer AWS
On-Demand
FortiAnalyzer Azure
On-Demand
FortiAnalyzer Add-on
Management Capabilities
FAZ-MGMT20 License to add FortiManager capabilities for up to 20 devices (1000 series and above — hardware only).
FortiGuard Indicator
of Compromise (IOC)
Subscription
FC-10-[Model code]